A service provided by ADE
Office of Information Technology
Created at 5/1/2020 9:39 AM

MY SCHOOL INFO

SEARCH ¢ COMPARE ¢ INFORM

Waivers
Search:
District 1= School Topic Waiver Type Statute / Standard / Rule Notes / Comments Waiver Path Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240) Date Granted
Klpp_DeItu K\pp:d.elta Achievement gap task
Public Collegiate force Statute A.C.A §§ 6-15-1603 Open-Enrollment 3/11/2013
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta Advanced Placement and
Public Collegiate Advanced Placement  ADE Rule International Baccalaureate Section 4 Open-Enrollment 11/20/2013
Schools High School Diploma Incentive Program
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate Advanced Placement Statute A.C.A §§ 6-15-902(c)(2) Open-Enrollment 11/20/2013
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta At el ) zlStsz:tlor;-Of Stu(;e‘r: Special
Public Collegiate e.rna fve —earning ADE Rule ceds .un .|ng anc the Section 4 Open-Enrollment 3/11/2013
N Environment Determination of Allowable
Schools High School 5
Expenditures of those Funds
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta At el ) Sstzbl::tlor;.of Sturcijetnht Special
Public Collegiate ernative Leaming  ApE Rule R it Section 6.07.1 Open-Enroliment 10/18/2018
N Environment Determination of Allowable
Schools High School 5
Expenditures of those Funds
KIppADEHG K\pp:d.eltu Alternative Learning
Public Collegiate . Standard 2-11 Open-Enrollment 10/18/2018
) Environment
Schools High School
Klpp_DEIta K\pp:d.eltu Alternative Learning
Public Collegiate . Statute A.C.A §§ 6-15-1005(b)(5) Open-Enrollment 3/11/2013
N Environment
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta A q
Alt tive Le
Public Collegiate ernative Leaming  giqtute A.C.A §§ 6-18-503(a)(1)(C) (i) Open-Enrollment 3/11/2013
) Environment
Schools High School
Klpp_DeIta K\pp:d.elta Alternative Learning
Public Collegiate . Statute A.C.A §§ 6-18-508 Open-Enrollment 3/11/2002
) Environment
Schools High School
Klpp_DeIta K\pp:d.elta Alternative Learning
Public Collegiate . Statute A.C.A §§6-48-101 et seq. Open-Enrollment 3/11/2013
) Environment
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate Board of Directors Statute A.C.A §§6-13-601 et seq. Open-Enrollment 3/11/2013
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate Board of Directors Statute A.C.A §§6-13-619(a)(1) Open-Enrollment 7/12/2010
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate Board of Directors Statute A.C.A §§6-13-619(c)(1)(A) Open-Enrollment 11/20/2013
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate Board of Directors Statute A.C.A §§6-13-635 Open-Enrollment 2/13/2014
Schools High School
Klpp-De|tC| K\pp:d.eltu Class Size and ] )
Public Collegiate . ADE Rule Class Size and Teaching Load Open-Enrollment 12/18/2018
X Teaching Load
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta a
Class S d
Public Collegiate s X ze an Standard 1-A6 Open-Enrollment 10/18/2018
) Teaching Load
Schools High School
Klpp_DeIta K\pp:d.elta Class Size and
Public Collegiate . Statute A.C.A§§6-17-812 Open-Enrollment 12/18/2018
X Teaching Load
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate  Curriculum Standard 1-A1.2.9 Open-Enrollment 10/18/2018
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate  Curriculum Standard 1-A3 Open-Enrollment 10/18/2018
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate Duty-Free Lunch Statute A.CAS§§6-17-111 Open-Enrollment 3/11/2002
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate Employee Dismissal Statute A.C.A§§6-17-1501 et seq. Open-Enrollment 3/11/2002
Schools High School
Kipp Delta  Kipp:delta
Public Collegiate Employee Dismissal Statute A.C.A§§6-17-1701 et seq. Open-Enrollment 3/11/2002
Schools High School

Page 1

2018-2019
LEA#

Date Expires

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023



District =

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

A service provided by ADE
Office of Information Technology
Created at 5/1/2020 9:39 AM

School Topic Waiver Type
Kipp:delta
Collegiate

High School

Flexible Schedule Statute

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Gifted and Talented ADE Rule

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Gifted and Talented Standard

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Gifted and Talented Statute

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Gifted and Talented Statute

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Grading Scale ADE Rule

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Grading Scale ADE Rule

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Grading Scale Statute

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Library Media Statute

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Library Media Statute

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Standard

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Standard

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Standard

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Standard

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Standard

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Standard

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Standard

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Standard

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Policies Statute

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Policies Statute

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Policies Statute

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Personnel Policies,
. . ADE Rule
Salaries/Compensation

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Planning periods Statute

Statute / Standard / Rule

A.C.ASS6-10-106

Gifted and Talented Program
Approval Standards

2-G.1

A.C.A §§ 6-20-2208(c)(6)

A.C.A §§6-42-101 et seq.

Uniform Grading Scales for Public
Secondary Schools and for
Optional Use in Public Elementary
Schools

Uniform Grading Scales for Public
Secondary Schools and for
Optional Use in Public Elementary
Schools

Section 4.03(c)(i)

A.C.A §§ 6-15-902(a)

AC.ASS6-25-103

A.C.ASS6-25-104

4-B.1

4-B.2

4-C.1

4-C.2

4-D.1

4-E.1

4-F.1

4-G.1

A.CA§§6-17-1304

AC.ASS6-17-203

A.C.A§§ 6-17-2205

School District Requirements for

Personnel Policies, Salary

Schedules, Minimum Salaries, and

Documents Posted to District
Websites

ACAS§6-17-114

Page 2

Notes / Comments

Waiver Path

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

MY SCHOOL INFO

SEARCH ¢ COMPARE ¢ INFORM

Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)

Date Granted

3/11/2002

3/11/2002

10/18/2018

3/11/2013

3/11/2013

3/10/2008

11/20/2013

7/12/2010

3/11/2013

3/11/2013

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

2/13/2014

3/11/2002

2/13/2014

3/11/2013

7/12/2010

2018-2019
LEA#

Date Expires

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023



District =

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

Kipp Delta
Public
Schools

A service provided by ADE
Office of Information Technology
Created at 5/1/2020 9:39 AM

School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Kipp:delta
Collegiate
High School

Topic

Principal

Salaries/Compensation

Salaries/Compensation

Salaries/Compensation

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent

Teacher Licensure

Teacher Licensure

Teacher Licensure

Teacher Licensure

Teacher Licensure

Teacher Licensure

Teacher Licensure

Teacher Licensure

Showing 1 to 68 of 68 entries

Waiver Type

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

ADE Rule

Statute

Statute

ADE Rule

ADE Rule

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute / Standard / Rule Notes / Comments

AC.ASS6-17-302

A.C.A§§ 6-17-201(c)(2)

A.C.A§§ 6-17-2203

A.C.A S 6-17-2403

-Gl

2-C.2

2-D.1

2-E.1

22E12!

4-E2

4-F.2

6-A2

Superintendent Mentoring

A.C.AS6-13-109

AC.ASS6-17-427

Educator Licensure

Parental Notification of an

Assignment of a Non-Licensed

Teacher to Teach a Class for More

than Thirty (30) Consecutive

Days

A.C.A§§ 6-15-1004

A.C.A §§ 6-17-309

AC.ASS6-17-401

AC.ASS6-17-418

AC.ASS6-17-902

ACASS§6-17-919

Page 3

Waiver Path

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

MY SCHOOL INFO

SEARCH ¢ COMPARE ¢ INFORM

Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)

Date Granted

3/11/2002

3/11/2013

3/11/2013

7/12/2010

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

3/11/2013

3/11/2013

3/11/2013

3/11/2002

3/11/2013

3/11/2002

3/11/2013

3/11/2002

3/11/2002

3/11/2002

3/11/2002

2018-2019
LEA#

Date Expires

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023



A service provided by ADE 2018-2019

Office of Information Technology MY SC H OO L I N FO LEA#

Created at 5/1/2020 9:39 AM
SEARCH ¢ COMPARE  INFORM

Page 4



