



Search:

District 💵	School 🗍	Торіс	│ Waiver Type 瞷	Statute / Standard / Rule 🗍	Notes / Comments 🛙 🕯	Waiver Path 👖 Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240) 📗	Date Granted 💵	Date Expires 🛛 🗍
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Achievement gap tasl force	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-15-1603		Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Advanced Placement	ADE Rule	Advanced Placement and International Baccalaureate Diploma Incentive Program	Section 4	Open-Enrollment	11/20/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Advanced Placement	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-15-902(c)(2)		Open-Enrollment	11/20/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Alternative Learning Environment	ADE Rule	Distribution of Student Special Needs Funding and the Determination of Allowable Expenditures of those Funds	Section 4	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Alternative Learning Environment	ADE Rule	Distribution of Student Special Needs Funding and the Determination of Allowable Expenditures of those Funds	Section 6.07.1	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Alternative Learning Environment	Standard	2-1.1		Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Alternative Learning Environment	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-15-1005(b)(5)		Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Alternative Learning Environment	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-18-503(a)(1)(C)(i)		Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Alternative Learning Environment	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-18-508		Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Alternative Learning Environment	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-48-101 et seq.		Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Board of Directors	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-13-601 et seq.		Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Board of Directors	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-13-619(a)(1)		Open-Enrollment	7/12/2010	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Board of Directors	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-13-619(c)(1)(A)		Open-Enrollment	11/20/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Board of Directors	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-13-635		Open-Enrollment	2/13/2014	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Class Size and Teaching Load	ADE Rule	Class Size and Teaching Load		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Class Size and Teaching Load	Standard	1-A.6		Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Class Size and Teaching Load	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-812		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Curriculum	Standard	1-A.1.2.9		Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Curriculum	Standard	1-A.3		Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Duty-Free Lunch	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-111		Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Employee Dismissal	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-1501 et seq.		Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Employee Dismissal	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-1701 et seq.		Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023



A service provided by ADE Office of Information Technology Created at 5/1/2020 9:39 AM



District 🎚	School 👫	Topic II	Waiver Type 💵	Statute / Standard / Rule 🏦 N	otes / Comments	1 Waiver Path 非 Charter H	olding Waiver (for Act 1240) 🎚	Date Granted 💵	Date Expires 🛙
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Flexible Schedule	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-10-106		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Gifted and Talented	ADE Rule	Gifted and Talented Program Approval Standards		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Gifted and Talented	Standard	2-G.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Gifted and Talented	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-20-2208(c)(6)		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Gifted and Talented	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-42-101 et seq.		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Grading Scale	ADE Rule	Uniform Grading Scales for Public Secondary Schools and for Optional Use in Public Elementary Schools		Open-Enrollment		3/10/2008	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Grading Scale	ADE Rule	Uniform Grading Scales for Public Secondary Schools and for Optional Use in Public Elementary Schools	ection 4.03(c)(i)	Open-Enrollment		11/20/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Grading Scale	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-15-902(a)		Open-Enrollment		7/12/2010	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Library Media	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-25-103		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Library Media	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-25-104		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Personnel	Standard	4-B.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Personnel	Standard	4-B.2		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Personnel	Standard	4-C.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Personnel	Standard	4-C.2		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Personnel	Standard	4-D.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Personnel	Standard	4-E.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Personnel	Standard	4-F.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools Kipp Delta	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School Kipp:delta	Personnel	Standard	4-G.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools Kipp Delta	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School Kipp:delta	Personnel Policies	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-1304		Open-Enrollment		2/13/2014	6/30/2023
Ripp Delta Public Schools Kipp Delta	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School Kipp:delta	Personnel Policies	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-203		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Ripp Deita Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Personnel Policies	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-2205 School District Requirements for		Open-Enrollment		2/13/2014	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Personnel Policies, Salaries/Compensation	ADE Rule	School District Requirements for Personnel Policies, Salary Schedules, Minimum Salaries, and Documents Posted to District Websites		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Planning periods	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-114		Open-Enrollment		7/12/2010	6/30/2023



A service provided by ADE Office of Information Technology Created at 5/1/2020 9:39 AM



District 🎚	School 👫	Topic It	Waiver Type 🎵	Statute / Standard / Rule 🏦 Notes / Comments 🏦	Waiver Path 💵 Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240) 💵	Date Granted 🔱	Date Expires 🔱
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Principal	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-302	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Salaries/Compensation	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-201(c)(2)	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Salaries/Compensation	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-2203	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Salaries/Compensation	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-2403	Open-Enrollment	7/12/2010	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Student Services	Standard	2-C.1	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Student Services	Standard	2-C.2	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Student Services	Standard	2-D.1	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Student Services	Standard	2-E.1	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Student Services	Standard	2-E.2	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Student Services	Standard	4-E.2	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Student Services	Standard	4-F.2	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Student Services	Standard	6-A.2	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Superintendent	ADE Rule	Superintendent Mentoring	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Superintendent	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-13-109	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Superintendent	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-427	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Teacher Licensure	ADE Rule	Educator Licensure	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Teacher Licensure	ADE Rule	Parental Notification of an Assignment of a Non-Licensed Teacher to Teach a Class for More than Thirty (30) Consecutive Days	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Teacher Licensure	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-15-1004	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Teacher Licensure	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-309	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2013	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Teacher Licensure	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-401	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Teacher Licensure	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-418	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Teacher Licensure	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-902	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023
Kipp Delta Public Schools	Kipp:delta Collegiate High School	Teacher Licensure	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-919	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002	6/30/2023

Showing 1 to 68 of 68 entries



A service provided by ADE Office of Information Technology Created at 5/1/2020 9:39 AM

